
 

 

Waltrip Lady Rams 
21-22 Varsity Schedule  

 

DATE DAY TIME HOME  VISTORS LOCATION 

02/15/2022 Tuesday 4:30 PM Northside  Waltrip Butler 

02/18/2022 Friday 4:30 PM Waltrip Sterling Delmar 

02/22/2022 Tuesday 7:00 PM Madison Waltrip Butler 

02/25/2022 Friday 7:00 PM  Milby Waltrip Barnett 

03/05/2022 Saturday 10:00 AM Sharpstown Waltrip Butler 

03/11/2022 Friday 4:30 PM Waltrip  Austin Barnett 

03/23/2022 Wednesday 7:00 PM Waltrip Northside Delmar 

03/25/2021 Saturday 10:00 AM Sterling Waltrip Barne29 

03/29/2021 Tuesday 7:00 PM Waltrip Madison Delmar 

04/01/2021 Friday 4:30 PM Waltrip Milby Delmar 

04/09/2021 Saturday 10:00 AM Waltrip Sharpstown Delmar 

04/14/2021 Tuesday 7:00 PM Waltrip Austin Barnett 

 

This is our tentative schedule for the season! I will try to schedule a scrimmage game on campus to 

prepare us for first round of playoffs! 

 
Head Coach:  John R. Dike I     Athletic Coordinator: Jeremy Kirt 
Assistant Coach: Heather Yoder    Athletic Assistant Principal: Laura Perez 
Junior Varsity Coach: Dike/Yoder    Principal: Michael Niggli  
 
 
 
(03/31- Senior Night)  


